
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Havaani Blasi - (1225125) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.17 539 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Kingston Roy 3

28.48 521 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Kingston Roy 3

28.88 500 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

29.01 493 F 01/10/17 The Royals Autumn Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

29.68 461 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Wandsworth 2

29.82 454 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

30.05 444 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 4

30.30 433 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

30.82 411 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wandsworth 2

30.87 409 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

31.44 387 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wandsworth 2

32.14 363 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

34.00 306 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

34.71 288 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

35.46 270 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

35.88 261 F 01/11/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

37.65 225 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

37.75 224 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.48 521 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Kingston Roy 3

28.17 539 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Kingston Roy 3

29.01 493 F 01/10/17 The Royals Autumn Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

29.82 454 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3

28.88 500 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.05 444 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 4

29.68 461 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Wandsworth 2

30.87 409 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

30.30 433 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Wandsworth 3

30.82 411 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wandsworth 2

31.44 387 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wandsworth 2

32.14 363 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

34.00 306 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3

34.71 288 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

35.46 270 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

35.88 261 F 01/11/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

37.65 225 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

37.75 224 F 13/07/14 Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


